Schitzenkreis SO6mmerda

Kreismeisterschaft 2014

7.60.50 Steinschlosspistole 25 m
1.
2.

Pilz Frank

Blichner Matthias

Q. Lorbeer Torsten

7.60.60 Steinschlosspistole 25 m

1.
2.

Richter Jirgen
Haupt Konrad

Altersklasse

SG Buttstadt

SV Sommerda

Senioren

SG Buttstadt

SV Sommerda

Stand: 22.03.2014

114
93

127

111
31

114
93

127

111
31



