## Schützenkreis Sömmerda

## Kreismeisterschaft 2014

7.60.50 Steinschlosspistole	25 m Altersklasse		
1. Pilz Frank	SG Buttstädt	114	114
2. Büchner Matthias	SV Sömmerda	93	93
Q. Lorbeer Torsten		127	127
7.60.60 Steinschlosspistole	25 m Senioren		
1. Richter Jürgen	SG Buttstädt	111	111
2. Haupt Konrad	SV Sömmerda	31	31

Stand: 22.03.2014